7th Souq Waqif International Arabian
Horse Show (A show)

Souq Wagqif, Qatar
20 Jan 2026, Yearling Colts

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: GHAITH AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud A ) Al-
Thani

Name: LUSAIL
MUDHAR

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Hamad Ali A Th Al
Thani

Name: FIRAS AL
NASSER

Colour: grey

Owner: AL NASSER
STUD - SHEIKH
NAWAF BIN NASSER
AL THANI

Name: SHARAR AL
JAZEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Score Detail

92

91.4

91.1

91.1

(([o)V/ 3 19.5

hui

ECAHO

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: ARKAN AL
AMMAR

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

Name: FAKER ALMOJ
Colour: bay

Owner: ASHWAQ
SULAIMAN
ALSHAREEF

Name: RAYQ AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
SALMAN N E AL-
MESALLAM

Name: ABI AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Dhariyat
Stud

Name: MULFIT M)
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Mohammed Jaralla
H A Al-Nabit

91

90.4

90.3

89.6

89.4

U.A. M.P. P.B. B.F. B.]. M.A.

s
BODY 17.5 18 18

185 18 19 18

LEGS 15 16 16.5 155 145 16 15
MOVE 19 195 195 195 195 20 19.5

TYPE 19

m 195 19 195 19 185 20 19
175 175 175 17.5 175 18 175
145 15 155 15 15 15 145
195 195 195 195 195 20 19.5

19

19.5

9 19 195 19 19 195 195
8

18 18 18

LEGS 155 16

19 18,5

17.5 185 17.5

155 15 155 15 15

18.5 185 19 19

MOVE pishs)

TYPE 19

mls.s 185 185 185 185 195 19
LD 175 175 18 175 175 185 175
15 155 155 15 155 16 15
19 19 19 185 19 195 19



10th

Judges

Name: NR RAMZ
Colour: grey

Owner: Ibrahim Issa
M H Alfadala

Name: RAAD
ALBORAQ

Colour: grey
Owner: AL BORAQ
STUD

Name: HADDAJ AL
SRAIYA

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Name: BAHR
ALDUHAIL

Colour: grey

Owner: MR SULTAN
ABDULLA
ALMUSAFRI

Name: AKHAL AL
SAAD

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SAAD
STUD

88.4

TYPE 19 18.5 19

m 185 185 185 18 18 19 19
175 175 18 18 175 18 17.5
145 145 155 145 145 155 15
185 19 185 185 18 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

C.D. 11 A - Mrs. Christine A. Demeersseman, BE
U.A. @ B - Mr. Urs Aeschbacher, CH

M.P.11C - Mr. Marco Pittaluga, IT
P.B. = G - Mrs. Paula Bohmer, NL

B.F. t1H - Mrs. Bérengere Fayt, FR
B.J. =1 - Mr. Basil Jadaan, SY
M.A.11] - Mrs. Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
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