

7th Souq Waqif International Arabian Horse Show (A show)



European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Souq Waqif, Qatar
20 Jan 2026, Yearling Colts

B

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: GHAITH AL NASSER Colour: grey Owner: Sheikh Jassim Saoud A J Al-Thani	92	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18.5	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	20	20	20	19.5	20	19.5
2nd	Name: LUSAIL MUDHAR Colour: bay Owner: Sheikh Hamad Ali A Th Al Thani	91.4	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5
			H&N	20	20	20	19	19.5	20	19
			BODY	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15	16	14.5	15	15	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19	20	19.5
3rd	Name: FIRAS AL NASSER Colour: grey Owner: AL NASSER STUD - SHEIKH NAWAF BIN NASSER AL THANI	91.1	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
			H&N	20	20	19.5	19	19	20	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	19	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	20	19.5
4th	Name: SHARAR AL JAZEEL Colour: bay Owner: AL JAZEEL STUD	91.1	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
			BODY	18	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18.5	18
			LEGS	16	15	16	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19.5

5th	Name: ARKAN AL AMMAR Colour: chestnut Owner: AL AMMAR STUD	91	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	19	19	20	19.5
			H&N	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	18	18	18.5	18	19	18
			LEGS	15	16	16.5	15.5	14.5	16	15
			MOVE	19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
6th	Name: FAKER ALMOJ Colour: bay Owner: ASHWAQ SULAIMAN ALSHAREEF	90.4	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19	19.5	19.5	19	20	19.5
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19	18.5	20	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	15	15.5	15	15	15	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5	20	19.5
7th	Name: RAYQ AL SHAQAB Colour: grey Owner: MR. NASSER SALMAN N E AL-MESALLAM	90.3	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19.5	19	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	19.5	19	19	19.5	19.5
			BODY	18	18	18	18	17.5	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15	15.5	15	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
8th	Name: ABI AL SHAQAB Colour: grey Owner: Al Dhariyat Stud	89.6	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19.5	19
			H&N	19	19	18.5	18.5	18	19.5	19
			BODY	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	14.5	14.5	15.5	14.5
			MOVE	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	20	19
9th	Name: MULFIT MJ Colour: grey Owner: Mr. Mohammed Jaralla H A Al-Nabit	89.4	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	19	19	19.5	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19.5	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	18.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	16	15
			MOVE	19	19	19	18.5	19	19.5	19

10th	Name: NR RAMZ Colour: grey Owner: Ibrahim Issa M H Alfadala	88.4	C.D.	U.A.	M.P.	P.B.	B.F.	B.J.	M.A.	
			TYPE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18	18	19	19
			BODY	17.5	17.5	18	18	17.5	18	17.5
			LEGS	14.5	14.5	15.5	14.5	14.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18	19	19
0	Name: RAAD ALBORAQ Colour: grey Owner: AL BORAQ STUD		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: HADDAJ AL SRAIYA Colour: grey Owner: AL SRAIYA STUD		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: BAHR ALDUHAIL Colour: grey Owner: MR SULTAN ABDULLA ALMUSAFRI		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: AKHAL AL SAAD Colour: grey Owner: AL SAAD STUD		No detailed scorecard available							

Judges

C.D.  Christine Jamar - Demeersseman, BE

U.A.  Urs Aeschbacher, CH

M.P.  Marco Pittaluga, IT

P.B.  Paula Böhmer, NL

B.F.  Berengere Fayt, FR

B.J.  Basil Jadaan, SY

M.A.  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT